COURSE AGENDAS
INTENSIVE CARE UNIT EEG MONITORING (ICU EEG)

Location: Salon | & Il
Course Co-Directors: Hiba A. Haider MD, FACNS and Sarah E. Schmitt, MD, FACNS

Part | - Saturday, September 21, 2019

9:00am
9:20am
9:30am

10:15am

10:45am
11:00am

11:300m

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm
3:30pm
3:45pm
4:15pm
4:30pm

4:45pm
5:00pm

Breakfast
Welcome and Introduction

ICU EEG Monitoring: An Overview Across
the Ages
Cecil D. Hahn, MD, MPH, FACNS

|CU EEG: Guidelines
Susan T. Herman, MD, FACNS

(offee Break and Visit Exhibits

The Ictal Interictal Continuum: Identifying
Seizures, Periodic Patterns and Everything
in Between

Suzette M. LaRoche, MD, FACNS

Seizures: Early Management in Adults
Sarah E. Schmitt, MD, FACNS

Seizures: Management of Refractory and
Super-Refractory Status Epilepticus
Hiba A. Haider, MD, FACNS

Impact of Seizure Management on
Qutcome: Risk-Benefit Calculus
Adtif M. Husain, MD, FACNS

Lunch — provided in Exhibit Hall
(Salon V-VI)

Seizures: Management in Neonates and
Children
Shavonne Massey, MD, MSCE

Seizures: Unusual Types of Status
Epilepticus
Frank W. Drisfane, MD, FACNS

Multimodal and Invasive Monitoring
Brandon Foreman, MD, FACNS

(offee Break and Visit Exhibits

EEG in Toxic/Metabolic Encephalopathy
(Delirium): Adults
Peter W. Kaplan, MD, FRCP FACNS

Adult Case Presentations
Monica B. Dhakar, MD, MS

Pediatric Case Presentations
Shavonne Massey, MD, MSCE

Conclusion

Welcome & Networking Reception

Part Il -

9:00am
9:20am
9:30am

10:05am
10:45am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
1:00pm

2:00pm

2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
3:45pm

4:15pm

4:45pm

2019 ACNS Annual Meeting & Courses  september 21-22, 2019 ATLANTA, GEORGIA

Sunday, September 22, 2019
Breakfost

Welcome and Introduction
QEEG: Overview of Available Tools and

Uses
Hiba A. Haider, MD, FACNS

QEEG ot the Bedside: Seizure Detection
and Beyond
Christa Swisher, MD, FACNS

(offee Break and Visit Exhibits

QEEG: Seizure Recognifion Tutorial
Edilberto Amorim, MD

QEEG: Ischemia Detection

M. Brandon Westover, MD, PhD, FACNS
QEEG: Adult Case Presentations

Christa Swisher, MD, FACNS

QEEG: Pediatric Case Presentations
Tammy Tsuchida, MD, PhD, FACNS

EEG in ICU Sedation Monitoring

M. Brandon Westover, MD, PhD, FACNS
Lunch — provided in Exhibit Hall

(Salon V-VI)

HIE: EEG in Anoxic Brain Injury /Targeted
Temperature Management
Jong Woo Lee, MD, PhD, FACNS

HIE: Prognosis in Adults

Edilberto Amorim, MD

HIE: Prognosis in Children and Neonates
Tammy Tsuchida, MD, PhD, FACNS
Coffee Break

Artifacts in the ICU: Navigating a

(Flectrically) Hostile Environment
Sarah E. Schmitt, MD, FACNS

Setting Up Your ICU EEG Service: Staffing,
Personnel, Workflow and Logistics
Andres Rodriguez Ruiz, MD

Conclusion

11



