COURSE AGENDAS

INTENSIVE CARE UNIT EEG MONITORING (ICU EEG)

Location: Salon I & III

Course Co-Directors: Hiba A. Haider MD, FACNS and Sarah E. Schmitt, MD, FACNS

Part I - 9 9:00am	Saturday, September 21, 2019 Breakfast	Part II - 9:00am	Sunday, September 22, 2019 Breakfast
9:20am	Welcome and Introduction	9:20am	Welcome and Introduction
9:30am	ICU EEG Monitoring: An Overview Across the Ages	9:30am	QEEG: Overview of Available Tools and Uses
	Cecil D. Hahn, MD, MPH, FACNS		Hiba A. Haider, MD, FACNS
10:15am	ICU EEG: Guidelines Susan T. Herman, MD, FACNS	10:05am	QEEG at the Bedside: Seizure Detection and Beyond
10:45am	Coffee Break and Visit Exhibits		Christa Swisher, MD, FACNS
11:00am	The Ictal Interictal Continuum: Identifying		Coffee Break and Visit Exhibits
	Seizures, Periodic Patterns and Everything in Between	11:00am	QEEG: Seizure Recognition Tutorial Edilberto Amorim, MD
11:30am	Suzette M. LaRoche, MD, FACNS		QEEG: Ischemia Detection
	Seizures: Early Management in Adults		M. Brandon Westover, MD, PhD, FACNS
12:00pm	Sarah E. Schmitt, MD, FACNS Seizures: Management of Refractory and	12:00pm	QEEG: Adult Case Presentations Christa Swisher, MD, FACNS
	Super-Refractory Status Epilepticus Hiba A. Haider, MD, FACNS	12:15pm	QEEG: Pediatric Case Presentations Tammy Tsuchida, MD, PhD, FACNS
12:30pm	Impact of Seizure Management on Outcome: Risk-Benefit Calculus	12:30pm	EEG in ICU Sedation Monitoring M. Brandon Westover, MD, PhD, FACNS
1:00pm	Aatif M. Husain, MD, FACNS Lunch — provided in Exhibit Hall	1:00pm	Lunch — provided in Exhibit Hall (Salon V-VI)
2:00pm	(Salon V-VI) Seizures: Management in Neonates and Children Shavonne Massey, MD, MSCE	2:00pm	HIE: EEG in Anoxic Brain Injury /Targeted Temperature Management
•			Jong Woo Lee, MD, PhD, FACNS
2:30pm	Seizures: Unusual Types of Status	2:30pm	HIE: Prognosis in Adults <i>Edilberto Amorim, MD</i>
	Epilepticus Frank W. Drislane, MD, FACNS	3:00pm	HIE: Prognosis in Children and Neonates Tammy Tsuchida, MD, PhD, FACNS
3:00pm	Multimodal and Invasive Monitoring Brandon Foreman, MD, FACNS	3:30pm	Coffee Break
3:30pm	Coffee Break and Visit Exhibits	3:45pm	Artifacts in the ICU: Navigating a
3:45pm	EEG in Toxic/Metabolic Encephalopathy		(Electrically) Hostile Environment Sarah E. Schmitt, MD, FACNS
	(Delirium): Adults Peter W. Kaplan, MD, FRCP, FACNS	4:15pm	Setting Up Your ICU EEG Service: Staffing, Personnel, Workflow and Logistics
4:15pm	Adult Case Presentations Monica B. Dhakar, MD, MS		Andres Rodriguez Ruiz, MD
4:30pm	Pediatric Case Presentations Shavonne Massey, MD, MSCE	4:45pm	Conclusion
4:45pm	Conclusion		
5:00pm	Welcome & Networking Reception		